SPECIFICATIONS
Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
AT A GLANCE
GVM 	 10,400 kg
GCM 	 16,000 kg
Power 	 154 kW @ 2,600 rpm
Torque 	 637 Nm @ 1,600 - 2,600 rpm
UPGRADE OPTIONS

against cab perforation corrosion, for 36 months and unlimited kilometres. 2 Extended Warranty as illustrated is available by purchase to cover the owner against the failure of original components, but may exclude some components and expendable items such as
oil, filters, etc. Please consult with your Isuzu Dealer for full details obtained from a dedicated brochure available to customers.
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
FRR 500 PTO FH-FRREE-A03 (MU9) FRR 500 X-Long FH-FRRED-Y02 (MU9)
FRR 500 Medium FH-FRRED-T02 (MU9) FRD 500 X-Long FH-FRDED-Y02 (MU9)
FRR 500 Medium AMT FH-FRRED-G02 (MU9) FRR 500 Crew FH-FRRGD-S02 (MU9)
FRR 500 Long FH-FRRED-X02 (MU9) FRR 500 Crew AMT FH-FRRGD-R02 (MU9)
FRR 500 Long AMT FH-FRRED-Z02 (MU9)
* Vehicle ratings and front/rear weight limits are subject to government regulatory requirements and weight distribution analysis. Consult your Isuzu dealer to select the correct vehicle for your specific application.
# Cab chassis only as supplied and including 10 litres of fuel.